   1 (41)
Murata Electronics Oy SCL3300-D01 Doc.No. 4921
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
Data Sheet
SCL3300-D01
3-axis inclinometer with angle output
and digital SPI interface
Features

Murata Electronics Oy SCL3300-D01 Doc.No. 4921
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
9 Order Information
Order Code Description Packing Qty
SCL3300-D01-004 3-axis inclinometer with digital SPI interface Bulk 4pcs
SCL3300-D01-1 3-axis inclinometer with digital SPI interface T&R 100pcs
SCL3300-D01-10 3-axis inclinometer with digital SPI interface T&R 1000pcs
   41 (41)
Murata Electronics Oy SCL3300-D01 Doc.No. 4921
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
Document Change Control
Authors
Antti Miettinen